
2024 - 2025

7:55-8:00

2:40 Dismissal

with Mrs. Ciminesi with Mrs. Ciminesi

1:20-1:59

AIS
9

Music
2:00-2:39

Library Chorus Art 
10

11:25-11:55

Lunch
6

11:56-12:39

7
with Mr. Ciminesi with Mr. Ciminesi with Mr. Ciminesi with Mr. Ciminesi with Mr. Ciminesi

Social Studies Social Studies Social Studies Social Studies Social Studies

Student Schedule for Mrs. Ciminesi's Homeroom

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Homeroom
8:00-8:39

Math (with Mrs. Ciminesi)

ELA (with Mr. Ciminesi)

PE PE Band PE Computers
1

8:40-9:19

2

9:20-9:59

Math (with Mrs. Ciminesi)

ELA (with Mr. Ciminesi)

3

10:00-10:39

4

10:40-11:25

5

12:40-1:19

8
with Mrs. Ciminesi with Mrs. Ciminesi with Mrs. Ciminesi

ScienceScience Science

Enrichment

Science Science


