Student Schedule for Mrs. Ciminesi's Homeroom					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:55-8:00	Homeroom				
8:00-8:39 1	PE	PE	Band	PE	Computers
8:40-9:19	ELA (with Mr. Ciminesi)				
2	LLA (WILLI WILL CITTILICSI)				
9:20-9:59	Math (with Mrs. Ciminesi)				
3	Watti (Witti Wis. Cililitesi)				
10:00-10:39	ELA (with Mr Ciminosi)				
4	ELA (with Mr. Ciminesi)				
10:40-11:25	Math (with Mrs. Ciminasi)				
5	Math (with Mrs. Ciminesi)				
11:25-11:55	Lunch				
6	Luiicii				
11:56-12:39	Social Studies with Mr. Ciminesi				
7					
12:40-1:19	Science with Mrs. Ciminesi				
8					
1:20-1:59	AIS				
9	AIS				
2:00-2:39			A 4		
10	Library	Chorus	Art	Music	Enrichment
2:40	Dismissal				